DATE

11/1/17

11/3/17

11/7/17

11/8/17

11/9/17

11/9/17

11/11/17

11/14/17

11/15/17

11/15/17

11/16/17

11/21/17

11/27/17

11/28/17

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
November 2017

MEETING NAME

BAAQMD Board Meeting

ABAG Legislation Committee Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting

ABAG Meeting

TRANSPAC Meeting

Mtg w/Grand Jury

Walnut Creek Veteran's Day Ceremony
Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting

CCTA Authority Board Meeting

ABAG Meetings

Winter Preparedness Press Conference
DCC In-Person Meeting

CSAC Conference

LOCATION PURPOSE

San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Community Outreach
Walnut Creek Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Community Outreach

Sacramento Water Advocacy

Sacramento Annual Conference



