Supervisor Karen Mitchoff November 2017

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
11/1/17	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
11/3/17	ABAG Legislation Committee Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
11/7/17	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/8/17	ABAG Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
11/9/17	TRANSPAC Meeting	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
11/9/17	Mtg w/Grand Jury	Martinez	Community Outreach
11/11/17	Walnut Creek Veteran's Day Ceremony	Walnut Creek	Community Outreach
11/14/17	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/15/17	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
11/15/17	CCTA Authority Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
11/16/17	ABAG Meetings	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
11/21/17	Winter Preparedness Press Conference	Martinez	Community Outreach
11/27/17	DCC In-Person Meeting	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
11/28/17	CSAC Conference	Sacramento	Annual Conference